May 29 2024 (18:33) India Rail Info

Tirupati - Jammu Tawi Humsafar Express/22705 - Hms - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
27h Om - 1875 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 21:10 5 |1 0 67 |163 [SCR
2 GTL Guntakal Junction 01:55 02:00 5m (2 |2 320 |68 SCR
3 RC Raichur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m (2 |2 442 |46 |407 |SCR
4 |SC Secunderabad Junction |08:40 08:50 10m (4 |2 732 |81 [536 |SCR
5 Kz Kazipet Junction 10:28 10:30 2m (1 |2 |[863 |63 [286 [SCR
6 BPQ (Balharshah 14:15 14:20 5m 14,5 |2 1099 (71 |346 |CR
7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 17:15 17:20 5m |1 |2 1307 |68 |309 [CR
8 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 23:00 23:10 10m |1,3 |2 1691 |85 (496 |WCR
(Habibganij)
9 |VGL [VGL Jhansijunction 02:40 02:48 8m |4 |3 1989 |73 |258 [NCR
10 |DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 08:26 08:28 2m |1 [3  [2397 |62 |228 |NR
11 |UMB |[Ambala Cantt. Junction [11:50 11:55 5m |7 |3 2607 |77 |273 |NR
12 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 13:23 13:33 10m (2 |3 [2721 |67 |257 |[NR
13 [JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |14:20 14:25 5m |1 |3 2773 |59 [236 |NR
14 |JAT Jammu Tawi 18:00 1T 13 2985 |- 344 |INR

May 29 2024 (18:33) https://indiarailinfo.com




